

2025-26 PROGRAM DATES, TUITION AND FEES

Apprenticeship Programs

The College reserves the right to change, amend or alter this information as necessary.

Fees are estimates by training period. Actual fees are specific to each student and due upon registration.

Payment Deadline: due at time of registration

A \$200.00 late fee will be charged to the student account for fees any user fees not paid by the payment deadline.

Books and supplies are an estimate only and purchased directly by the student.

PROGRAM INFORMATION					TUTION		FEES			707410
PROC					TUITION		College Fees	SAOC FEES		TOTALS
Program	Period	Calendar Term	Start Date	End Date	Tution Program Fee	Service Fees and Athletics & Recreation Fee	SAOC Operations Fee	Books and Supplies Estimate	TOTAL - DOMESTIC	
Agricultural Equipment Technician	1	Fall	October 20, 2025	December 12, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	1	Winter	January 5, 2026	February 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	1	Winter	March 2, 2026	April 24, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Summer	August 25, 2025	October 17, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Fall	October 20, 2025	December 12, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Winter	January 5, 2026	February 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Winter	March 2, 2026	April 24, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	3	Fall	October 20, 2025	December 12, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	3	Winter	January 5, 2026	February 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	4	Summer	August 25, 2025	October 17, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	4	Winter	January 5, 2026	February 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
- Heavy Equipment Technician - -	1	Summer	August 25, 2025	October 17, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	1	Fall	October 20, 2025	December 12, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	1	Winter	March 2, 2026	April 24, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Summer	August 25, 2025	October 17, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Fall	October 20, 2025	December 12, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Winter	January 5, 2026	February 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Winter	March 2, 2026	April 24, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	3	Summer	August 25, 2025	October 17, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	3	Winter	January 5, 2026	February 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	4	Winter	March 2, 2026	April 24, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63



2025-26 PROGRAM DATES, TUITION AND FEES

Apprenticeship Programs

The College reserves the right to change, amend or alter this information as necessary.

Fees are estimates by training period. Actual fees are specific to each student and due upon registration.

Payment Deadline: due at time of registration

A \$200.00 late fee will be charged to the student account for fees any user fees not paid by the payment deadline.

Books and supplies are an estimate only and purchased directly by the student.

DDOC					TUT			FEES		TOTALS
PROG		AM INFORMATION			TUITION		College Fees	SAOC FEES		TOTALS
Program	Period	Calendar Term	Start Date	End Date	Tution	Program Fee			Books and Supplies Estimate	TOTAL - DOMESTIC
Landscape Horticulturist	1	Fall	September 22, 2025	November 14, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	1	Winter	February 2, 2026	March 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Fall	September 22, 2025	November 14, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Winter	February 2, 2026	March 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	3	Fall	October 20, 2025	December 12, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	3	Winter	January 5, 2026	February 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	4	Fall	October 20, 2025	December 12, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	4	Winter	January 5, 2026	February 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
Welder	1	Summer	August 25, 2025	October 17, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	1	Fall	October 20, 2025	December 12, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	1	Winter	January 5, 2026	February 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Summer	August 25, 2025	October 17, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Winter	January 5, 2026	February 27, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	2	Winter	March 2, 2026	April 24, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	3	Fall	October 20, 2025	December 12, 2025	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63
	3	Winter	March 2, 2026	April 24, 2026	\$1,055.84	\$90.43	\$204.60	\$109.76	\$500.00	\$1,960.63

FEES and RATES					
Description	Rate				
Tuition	\$1,055.84				
Program Fee	\$90.43				
Health and Wellness Services Fee	\$2.59/cr				



2025-26 PROGRAM DATES, TUITION AND FEES

Apprenticeship Programs

The College reserves the right to change, amend or alter this information as necessary.

Fees are estimates by training period. Actual fees are specific to each student and due upon registration.

Payment Deadline: due at time of registration

A \$200.00 late fee will be charged to the student account for fees any user fees not paid by the payment deadline.

Books and supplies are an estimate only and purchased directly by the student.

Indigenous Services Fee	\$1.36/cr		
Registraar's Office Services Fee	\$4.27/cr		
Information Technology Services Fee	\$6.76/cr		
Library Services Fee	\$4.27/cr		
Athletics and Recreation Fee	\$50.60		
Confirmation or Verificaiton of Enrolment	\$9.50 plus tax		
Convocation Regalia Fee	\$50.00		
Late Payment Fee	\$200.00		
NSF/Returned Cheque Fee/Credit Card Charge Back	\$50.00		
Payment Plan Administration Fee	\$150.00		
Replacement ID Card	\$20.00		
Learning Commons			
Overdue Items	\$1.00/day		
Lost Item	Replacement Cost		
Printing	\$0.07-\$0.15 per page		